[ON 1274/710

1274/1 m

Q
1274/8

1274/9 P
1274/7 p

/L

<
K

0000020303058
RRRRRKE
QK
KK
Ve %

1278/28

1278/1

1274/2

250570 % %%
050207020 %% % %

0000020302020 30 2020 %0 %
D760.50. 70502050 %0 %0 % % %2
10502020502 % %0 % %%
KRS
0% %0 % %% % %% % % % %%
3, RIHHKLLLRLRLLSs

/

1270717

1278/36

1278/8

1278/7

1278/10
1278/8
12724

1286/1

RESENY OBJEKT

objekt suterénu
sportovni haly

rojekt:
Rekonstrukce suterénu na objektu Sportovni hala UJEP

Zpracovatel:

Correct BC, s.r.o.

Elisky Krasnohorské 1339/15

Usti nad Labem, 400 01

tel.: +420 475 200 977

e-mail: dlouhy@correct-bc.cz

ICO: 250 285 88 DIC: CZ250 285 88

Ing. Petr Dlouhy
tel.: +420 602 191
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e-mail.: dlouhy@corre:

Projektant dil¢i ¢asti PD:
Robert Blanda DiS.
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C. SITUACNI VYKRESY

KATASTRALNI SITUACNi VYKRES
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